Yarmolskyi lhor Petrovych

Category
Last position

Date of dismissal

Domestic Politically Exposed Person

JNyubka POA, Head of the District State Administration

Aug. 28, 2018


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3512
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3512

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Yarmolska Nataliia Stepanivna wife

Yarmolska Daryna lhorivna daughter

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

Mylushiv st Joint ownership 01743720

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18176
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18176
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18176
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18176
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18177
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18177
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18177
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18177
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11917

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

Jlyubka palioHHa gep>kaBHa
agMiHicTpauisa BonnHCbKoOi
obnacTi, Nonosa Jlyubkoi
paloHHOI Aep>XaBHOI
agMiHicTpauii BonMHCbKOI
obnacTi

JlyubkKa panioHHa gep>kaBHa
agMiHicTpauia BonnMHCbKOI
obnacTi, N'onosa JlyubKoi
panioHHOI Aep>KaBHOI
agMiHicTpauii BONMHCLKOI
obnacTi

Jlyubka panioHHa gep>kaBHa
agMiHicTpauia BonnHcbKoi
obnacTi, N'onosa JlyubKoi
panoHHOI oep>xaBHOT
agMiHicTpauil BONMHCLKOI
obnacTi

Jlyubka paioHHa Aep>xaBHa
agMiHicTpauia BonnMHCbKOI
obnacTi, Nonosa Jlyubkoi
pPanoHHOI Aep>xaBHOI
agMiHicTpauii BONMHCLKOI
obnacTi

Jlyubka panioHHa gep>kaBHa
agMiHicTpauia BonnHcbKoi
obnacTi, Nlonosa JlyubKoi
panioHHOI Aep>KaBHOI
agMiHicTpauii BONMHCLKOI
obnacTi

10 457,98

10 457,98

6 933,25

9 079,22

2909,84

4 453,99

4 453,99

3 636,44

2274,94

2 240,84


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_4f9ceb99-bc7f-44ab-babf-8adc1c775dcc
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_92880a94-cd1e-4eb0-a710-904138c4daee
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_00e3bf05-6a36-44e4-8c43-e285678f222a
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_24f1b015-23d0-48fa-b549-157f55157a53
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_d578d654-bbe2-44db-87d7-70550c2f4ebf

[



MONETARY ASSETS:

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

6 775,00

6 775,00

6 775,00

6 775,00

6 775,00


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_4f9ceb99-bc7f-44ab-babf-8adc1c775dcc
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_4f9ceb99-bc7f-44ab-babf-8adc1c775dcc
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_4f9ceb99-bc7f-44ab-babf-8adc1c775dcc
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_92880a94-cd1e-4eb0-a710-904138c4daee
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_92880a94-cd1e-4eb0-a710-904138c4daee
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_92880a94-cd1e-4eb0-a710-904138c4daee
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_00e3bf05-6a36-44e4-8c43-e285678f222a
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_00e3bf05-6a36-44e4-8c43-e285678f222a
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_00e3bf05-6a36-44e4-8c43-e285678f222a
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_24f1b015-23d0-48fa-b549-157f55157a53
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_24f1b015-23d0-48fa-b549-157f55157a53
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_24f1b015-23d0-48fa-b549-157f55157a53
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_d578d654-bbe2-44db-87d7-70550c2f4ebf
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_d578d654-bbe2-44db-87d7-70550c2f4ebf
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_d578d654-bbe2-44db-87d7-70550c2f4ebf

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2018 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4f9ceb99-bc7f-44ab-babf-8adc1c775dcc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92880a94-cd1e-4eb0-a710-904138c4daee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00e3bf05-6a36-44e4-8c43-e285678f222a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24f1b015-23d0-48fa-b549-157f55157a53
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d578d654-bbe2-44db-87d7-70550c2f4ebf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4f9ceb99-bc7f-44ab-babf-8adc1c775dcc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92880a94-cd1e-4eb0-a710-904138c4daee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00e3bf05-6a36-44e4-8c43-e285678f222a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24f1b015-23d0-48fa-b549-157f55157a53
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d578d654-bbe2-44db-87d7-70550c2f4ebf

-

REAL ESTATE:

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

63309.0 sq.

63309.0 sq.

63309.0 sq.

63309.0 sq.

63309.0 sq.

m (16)

m (16)

m (16)

m (16)

m (16)

276.7 sq.

276.7 sq.

276.7 sq.

276.7 sq.

276.7 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

33.7 sq.
(1)

33.7 sq.
(1)

33.7 sq.
(1)

33.7 sq.
(1)

33.7 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4f9ceb99-bc7f-44ab-babf-8adc1c775dcc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92880a94-cd1e-4eb0-a710-904138c4daee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00e3bf05-6a36-44e4-8c43-e285678f222a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24f1b015-23d0-48fa-b549-157f55157a53
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d578d654-bbe2-44db-87d7-70550c2f4ebf

VEHICLES:

2018 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

il
CAREER:

Jan. 24, 2015 — till Aug. 28, 2018

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank™" 00032129

JNlyubka POA, Head of the District
State Administration

Bank customer


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4f9ceb99-bc7f-44ab-babf-8adc1c775dcc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92880a94-cd1e-4eb0-a710-904138c4daee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00e3bf05-6a36-44e4-8c43-e285678f222a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24f1b015-23d0-48fa-b549-157f55157a53
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d578d654-bbe2-44db-87d7-70550c2f4ebf
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3512
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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